
Specifications

Size	 36 x 225mm

Length	 3.9m

Boards per pack	 50

British Standard	 BS 2482:2009

Our scaffold boards are ideal for use for building scaffolding and 
structural work applications. The boards are made from responsibly 
sourced European Spruce and comply with BS 2482:2009 specification 
for timber scaffold boards.
Available now for prompt delivery from Falcon Timber depots nationwide. 

European Spruce Timber Scaffold Boards

•	Strong, structural timber - ready for use

•	�Hooped and Banded

•	Responsibly sourced PEFC Certified 

•	European Spruce

•	Support Centres at 1.2m max 

•	Complies with BS 2482:2009

•	Available now ex stock

Features and Benefits

www.falcon-timber.com A Consolidated Timber Holdings Group Company

For more details and technical information about any of our products 
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot.

Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

Falcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.

Birmingham	 E	 birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
Gateshead	 E	 gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
Haydock	 E	 haydock@falcon-timber.com 	
High Wycombe	 E	 highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
Leeds	 E	 leeds@falcon-timber.com 	  
Nottingham 	 E	 nottingham@falcon-timber.com 	
Tilbury	 E	 tilbury@falcon-timber.com T	03003 731 110
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PRODUCT FOCUS

Available 
now  

ex stock

https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/
https://www.cth.co.uk



